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OWNER: H. L. Pettey (West Locust Hill Farm,
DRILLER: Sydnor Hydrodynamics, Inc.
COUNTY: Albemarle (Ivy)

GEOLOGIC LOG

Depth in
feet

Well #2) VDMR: 2190
WWCR: 1037

TOTAL DEPTH: 280 '

0-3

3-18

No sample

Biotite gneiss - gray to dark-gray, medium- to coarse­
grained, micaceous, foliated, sheared; feldspar,
biotite, quartz, and trace of pink quartz

18-33 "

33-48 "

48-63 "

63-78 "

78-93 "

o 93-118 "

118-133 "

133-148 "

148-163 "

163-178 "

178-193 "

193-218 "

218-233 " less sheared

233-248 " " lTIedium- grained; minor
amount of chlorite

248-263

263-24'8

278-280 No sample

"

"

"

"

"

"
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OWNER:· H. L. Pettey (West Locust Hill Farm, Well #2)

GEOLOGIC SUMMARY

ROCK UNIT

#2190

AGE

0-3'
3-278'

278-280'

No sample
Lovingston Formation
No sample

Precambrian
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Virginia Division of Mineral Resources
Robert G. Willson, Geologist
June 5, 1968








